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1 message

Steve Bain <sbain@wsmtlaw.com> Mon, Feb 6, 2023 at 5:45 PM
To: David Dewald <david.dewald@wyo.gov>

Cc: Jim Ruby <jim.ruby@wyo.gov>, Marge Bedessem <marge.bedessem@wyoboards.gov>, "DonDihleWyo@gmail.com"
<DonDihleWyo@gmail.com>, "marcus.stengle@gmail.com" <marcus.stengle@gmail.com>, Tessa Davis
<tdavis@wsmtlaw.com>, Jennifer McDowell <JMcDowell@wsmtlaw.com>, Marlene Diamond <mdiamond@wsmtlaw.com>

Black Hills Bentonite also does not have any objections and agrees to stipulate to admission of exhibits.
Thanks,
Steve Bain

Sent from my iPhone

On Feb 6, 2023, at 5:01 PM, David Dewald <david.dewald@wyo.gov> wrote:

| don't have any objections to the exhibits | have seen thus far that were filed with EQC and | am willing to
stipulate that all exhibits filed be admitted so the counsel may view them on the final exhibit tab.

Thanks,
Davd

On Mon, Feb 6, 2023 at 1:54 PM Jim Ruby <jim.ruby@wyo.gov> wrote:
Dear Parties:

As you are aware our system is currently having problems uploading final exhibits. If there are

no objections to any of the exhibits then we could upload them using the pleading exhibit tab instead of
the final exhibits tab. The difference between the two tabs is that the final exhibits are not viewable by
the council until they are admitted into evidence. If you are willing to stipulate to the introduction of all
exhibits then the hearing officer can accept them into evidence and we can file them under pleading
exhibits so they are viewable.

Let me know your preference.

Jim
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